Radiometrix Ltd LMT2/LMR2 Data Sheet  page 1
Features
� Conforms to EN 300 220-3 and EN 301 489-3
� High performance double superhet. PLL synthesizer with TCXO
� quasi-dc (peak sampling) data recovery circuit (for enhanced performance on unbalanced
datastreams)
� SAW front-end filter
� Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module

RF
Figure 7: Antenna types
Ordering Information:
Part No. Description Frequency band
(MHz)
RF power
(mW)
Channel spacing
(kHz)
Data rate
(kbps)
LMT2-433-5  Transmitter  433.875-434.650 10 25 5
LMR2-433-5  Receiver  433.875-434.650  25 5
LMT2-458-5  Transmitter  458.525 - 459.1 100 25 5
LMR2-458-5  Receiver  458.525 - 459.1  25 5
LMT2-433-5-12k5 Transmitter 433.875-434.650 10 12.5 5
LMR2-433-5-12k5 Receiver 433.875-434.650  12.5 5
LMT2-458-5-12k5 Transmitter  458.525 - 459.1 100 12.5 5
LMR2-458-5-12k5 Receiver  458.525 - 459.1  12.5 5
LMT2-433-10 Transmitter 433.875-434.650 10 25 10
LMR2-433-10 Receiver 433.875-434.650  25 10
LMT2-458-10 Transmitter  458.525 - 459.1 100 25 10
LMR2-458-10 Receiver  458.525 - 459.1  25 10
Note: Also available on the other UHF band frequencies subject to SAW filter availability. e.g. 315, 419, 429,
448, 465MHz etc.
Radiometrix Ltd